
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 
changes have been made in respect of e-auction to be held on 10.06.2023 
(Hisar Zone):-  
 

Auction 
ID 

Name 
of 

Urban 
Estate 

 

Plot 
No. 

Previous 
Description 

Revised 
Description 

Previous 
RP 

Revised 
RP 

Remarks 

73127 
 

1PARTII/ 
Hisar 

2416P 6 Marla (eAuction) 
(18.00 x 8.06) 

144.9 

6 Marla (eAuction) 
(18.00 x 8.06) 

145.08 

9982400 9994800 Reserve 
price 

Changed 

73017 
14PKTA/ 

Hisar 
94P 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.865 x 8.25) 
23.63. sqr mtr 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.87 x 8.25) 
23.68. sqr mtr 

13181700 13209600 Reserve 

price 
Changed 

73018 
14PKTA/ 

Hisar 
99P 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.865 x 8.25) 
23.63. sqr mtr 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.87 x 8.25) 
23.68. sqr mtr 

13181700 13209600 Area and 
Reserve 

price 
Changed 

73019 
14PKTA/ 

Hisar 
117P 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.865 x 8.25) 
23.63. sqr mtr 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.87 x 8.25) 
23.68. sqr mtr 

13181700 13209600 Area and 
Reserve 

price 
Changed 

73020 
14PKTA/ 

Hisar 
132P 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.865 x 8.25) 
23.63. sqr mtr 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.87 x 8.25) 
23.68. sqr mtr 

13181700 13209600 Area and 
Reserve 

price 

Changed 

73021 
14PKTA/ 

Hisar 
146P 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.865 x 8.25) 
23.63. sqr mtr 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.87 x 8.25) 
23.68. sqr mtr 

13181700 13209600 Area and 
Reserve 

price 
Changed 

73022 
14PKTA/ 

Hisar 
174P 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.865 x 8.25) 
23.63. sqr mtr 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.87 x 8.25) 
23.68. sqr mtr 

13181700 13209600 Area and 
Reserve 

price 
Changed 

73023 
14PKTA/ 

Hisar 
197P 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.865 x 8.25) 
23.63. sqr mtr 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.87 x 8.25) 
23.68. sqr mtr 

13181700 13209600 Area and 
Reserve 

price 
Changed 

73024 
14PKTA/ 

Hisar 
210P 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.865 x 8.25) 
23.63. sqr mtr 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(2.87 x 8.25) 
23.68. sqr mtr 

13181700 13209600 Area and 
Reserve 

price 
Changed 

73038 
16-17/ 
Hisar 

281P 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75) 

22.69 sqr  

 

Booth with storage 
on FF with 

basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87) 

23.68 sqr mtr 

5338500 

 
5571500 

 
Area and 

Reserve 
price 

Changed 

73044 
UE-

IISCI/ 
Hisar 

12P 

SCO Three storey 
without 

basement(eAuction) 
(18.29 x 5.26) 

SCO Double storey 
(eAuction) (18.29 x 

5.26) 

- - Change in 
Nomeclature 

73045 
UE-

IISCI/ 
Hisar 

36P 

SCO Three storey 
without 

basement(eAuction) 
(18.29 x 5.26) 

SCO Double storey 
(eAuction) (18.29 x 

5.26) 

- - Change in 
Nomeclature 

73049 
OLHOS/ 

Jind 
147P 

Three Storey SCO 
with basement 

Three Storey SCO 
with basement 

12972900 17747000 

 
Change in RP 



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

(eAuction) (22.00 x 
5.73) 

 

(eAuction) (22.00 x 
5.73) 

 

73050 
OLHOS/ 

Jind 
158P 

Three Storey SCO 
with basement 

(eAuction) (22.00 x 
5.73) 

 

Three Storey SCO 
with basement 

(eAuction) (22.00 x 
5.73) 

 

12972900 17747000 

 
Change in RP 

 

 

Dated 07.06.2023              Chief Administrator,  
         HSVP, Panchkula.  
  

 
 


